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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE 
 

ASK ALL:  
USEXCEPT Which of these statements best describes your opinion about the United States? 

[RANDOMIZE RESPONSE OPTIONS 1-3 OR 3-1]  
 
 

The U.S.  
stands above  

all other countries 
in the world 

The U.S. is one of  
the greatest 

countries  
in the world, along  
with some others 

There are other 
countries that are 

better than the U.S. 
No 

answer 
Jul 10-16, 2023 20 52 27 1 
Jul 8-18, 2021 23 52 23 1 
Sep 3-15, 2019 24 55 21 1 

     
Phone trend for comparison:     
Sep 5-16, 2019 29 52 17 2 
Jun 8-18, 2017 29 56 14 1 
Sep 16–Oct 4, 2015 32 52 15 1 
Feb 27-Mar 16, 2014 28 58 12 1 
Mar 8-14, 2011 38 53 8 2 

 

 

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE  

 

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED  

 
ASK ALL:    

PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:  

ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING: 

PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to…1 

    Something No  Lean Lean 
 Republican Democrat Independent else answer  Rep Dem 
 28 28 27 15 2  18 20 
 

 
1  PARTY and PARTYLN asked in a prior survey. 


